10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain-Paramedic 1

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic 1

Engineer

Engineer-Paramedic I

Engineer-Paramedic 1

Engineer-Paramedic ||

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Engineer-Paramedic |l

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Department

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Total Wages

$260,080

$246,850

$223,141

$220,417

$202,045

$201,007

$199,549

$192,714

$185,576

$182,291

$174,942

$174,709

$171,279

$167,180

$166,387

$162,232

$162,154

$161,733



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer

Fire Captain-Paramedic 1

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Engineer-Paramedic 1

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic 1

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$159,996

$158,472

$156,655

$155,759

$155,061

$153,102

$150,307

$148,631

$146,407

$146,383

$146,094

$144,921

$143,760

$143,460

$143,293

$140,860

$140,118

$139,696



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineer-Paramedic |l

Fire Captain-Paramedic Il

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic 1

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$139,459

$138,758

$135,165

$131,525

$128,842

$128,104

$127,289

$126,962

$124,431

$122,770

$122,665

$122,005

$118,516

$118,177

$117,819

$117,453

$117,092

$103,539



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Engineer-Paramedic 1

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Candidate Paramedic

Candidate Paramedic

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$94,547

$57,831

$18,714

$18,714

$4,475

$1,375



