	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$260,080
2.	Battalion Chief		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$246,850
3.	Fire Chief		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$223,141
4.	Battalion Chief		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$220,417
5.	Fire Captain-Paramedic 1		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$202,045
6.	Firefighter Paramedic		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$201,007
7.	Fire Captain-Paramedic 1		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$199,549
8.	Engineer		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$192,714
9.	Engineer-Paramedic II		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$185,576
10.	Engineer-Paramedic 1		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$182,291
11.	Engineer-Paramedic II		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$174,942
12.	Fire Captain		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$174,709
13.	Firefighter Paramedic		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$171,279
14.	Firefighter Paramedic		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$167,180
15.	Engineer		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$166,387
16.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$162,232
17.	Engineer-Paramedic II		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$162,154
18.	Engineer		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$161,733

19.	Engineer	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$159,996
20.	Fire Captain-Paramedic 1	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$158,472
21.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$156,655
22.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$155,759
23.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$155,061
24.	Engineer	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$153,102
25.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$150,307
26.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$148,631
27.	Fire Captain	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$146,407
28.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$146,383
29.	Engineer-Paramedic 1	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$146,094
30.	Firefighter	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$144,921
31.	Fire Captain	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$143,760
32.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$143,460
33.	Fire Captain	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$143,293
34.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$140,860
35.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$140,118
36.	Fire Captain-Paramedic 1	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$139,696

37.	Engineer-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$139,459
38.	Fire Captain-Paramedic II	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$138,758
39.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$135,165
40.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$131,525
41.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$128,842
42.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$128,104
43.	Engineer	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$127,289
44.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$126,962
45.	Engineer-Paramedic 1	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$124,431
46.	Firefighter	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$122,770
47.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$122,665
48.	Firefighter	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$122,005
49.	Firefighter	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$118,516
50.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$118,177
51.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$117,819
52.	Engineer	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$117,453
53.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$117,092
54.	Firefighter	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$103,539

55.	Engineer-Paramedic 1	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$94,547
56.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$57,831
57.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$18,714
58.	Firefighter Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$18,714
59.	Candidate Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$4,475
60.	Candidate Paramedic	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Emergency Operations	\$1,375